
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2023-2024 - 1

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

DIPASRI DAS - ( H ) UR  76.00 UR - PCKD23SCGEMA000900 1

TORSHA BISWAS - ( H ) UR  74.84 UR - PCKD23SCGEMA001060 2

CHANDAN DAS - ( H ) UR  55.38 UR - PCKD23SCGEMA000044 3

FATEMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  50.13 UR - PCKD23SCGEMA000783 4

AKASH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  89.30 URKD23SCGEMA002632 5

EMON BISWAS - ( H ) UR  87.13 URKD23SCGEMA001484 6

SUSMITA HAZRA - ( H ) OB  87.10 URKD23SCGEMA003794 7

PAYEL GHOSH - ( H ) UR  86.63 URKD23SCGEMA002498 8

SAHELI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  86.32 URKD23SCGEMA000776 9

ARPITA PAL - ( H ) UR  86.10 URKD23SCGEMA002416 10

DEPENDU SAHA - ( H ) UR  85.20 URKD23SCGEMA003480 11

KAZI ABUL MASUM - ( H ) OB  84.90 URKD23SCGEMA004124 12

ANKITA SARKAR - ( H ) UR  84.30 URKD23SCGEMA002206 13

SUMANA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  83.40 URKD23SCGEMA002098 14

SOURAV GHOSH - ( H ) UR  83.20 URKD23SCGEMA000739 15

SMRITIKANA CHOWDHURY - ( H ) UR  83.10 URKD23SCGEMA002396 16

ARPAN ROY - ( H ) OB  83.00 URKD23SCGEMA003291 17

ATANU PRAMANICK - ( H ) UR  83.00 URKD23SCGEMA001936 18

MUNNI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  82.97 URKD23SCGEMA000516 19

REBEKA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  82.90 URKD23SCGEMA002117 20

KOYEL PURKAIT - ( H ) UR  82.80 URKD23SCGEMA003354 21

AVIJIT MAJUMDER - ( H ) UR  82.80 URKD23SCGEMA002402 22

SUDIP KUMAR GHOSH - ( H ) UR  82.80 URKD23SCGEMA003481 23

MURTI LAHIRI - ( H ) UR  82.80 URKD23SCGEMA002115 24

ESHAA MANDAL - ( H ) UR  82.60 URKD23SCGEMA003946 25

DEBJANI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  82.40 URKD23SCGEMA002095 26

ANUPAMA SHOW - ( H ) UR  82.40 URKD23SCGEMA003519 27

BARNALI SAHA - ( H ) SC  82.00 URKD23SCGEMA002286 28

SONIA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  81.80 URKD23SCGEMA002660 29

PARTHA HALDER - ( H ) SC  81.78 URKD23SCGEMA002345 30

OLIVIA CHAKRABORTY - ( H ) UR  81.70 URKD23SCGEMA003945 31

SUPRIYA KARMAKAR - ( H ) UR  81.30 URKD23SCGEMA003358 32

RAGHUNATH MONDAL - ( H ) UR  81.30 URKD23SCGEMA003712 33
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SANGITA PAUL - ( H ) UR  81.24 URKD23SCGEMA002057 34

SWARNAVA MUKHOPADHYAY - ( H ) UR  80.70 URKD23SCGEMA002487 35

ALIMUDDIN SK - ( H ) OA  80.63 URKD23SCGEMA000035 36

RIMPA BHATTACHARJEE - ( H ) UR  80.46 URKD23SCGEMA002183 37

ANKITA RUDRA - ( H ) UR  80.27 URKD23SCGEMA002256 38

AFRINA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  80.23 URKD23SCGEMA003764 39

RIMPA SEN - ( H ) OB  80.20 URKD23SCGEMA000929 40

TITLI SAHA - ( H ) UR  80.20 URKD23SCGEMA001472 41

SOUMINI DAS - ( H ) UR  80.20 URKD23SCGEMA002953 42

SONALI BHOWMICK - ( H ) OB  80.11 URKD23SCGEMA002138 43

ESHIKA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  80.10 URKD23SCGEMA001813 44

DISHARI GHOSH - ( H ) UR  80.05 URKD23SCGEMA002052 45

JUIN GHOSH - ( H ) OB  80.00 URKD23SCGEMA003073 46

HASINA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  80.00 URKD23SCGEMA002447 47

MOUSUMI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  79.95 URKD23SCGEMA002422 48

SOURAV PAUL - ( H ) OB  79.75 URKD23SCGEMA001840 49

ISHIKA DAS - ( H ) OB  79.73 URKD23SCGEMA002535 50

SOUMODIPA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  79.70 URKD23SCGEMA003280 51

SUVANKAR BALA - ( H ) SC  79.70 URKD23SCGEMA002387 52

NILANJAN SHYAMAL - ( H ) UR  79.70 URKD23SCGEMA001779 53

MAMATA SHAW - ( H ) OB  79.57 URKD23SCGEMA003518 54

SARODA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  79.50 URKD23SCGEMA003337 55

SHIPRA ROY - ( H ) SC  79.50 URKD23SCGEMA000287 56

SAHOM PAUL - ( H ) UR  79.50 URKD23SCGEMA002407 57

TANUSHRIMONDAL - ( H ) UR  79.41 URKD23SCGEMA002840 58

TANUSHRI MONDAL - ( H ) UR  79.41 URKD23SCGEMA001998 59

RITA BAUL - ( H ) SC  79.41 URKD23SCGEMA003706 60

SUKANNYA PAUL - ( H ) UR  79.40 URKD23SCGEMA002426 61

ANUSHREE MANNA - ( H ) OB  79.38 URKD23SCGEMA000003 62

SANIA YEASMIN - ( H ) UR  79.30 URKD23SCGEMA001378 63

DURYADHAN MONDAL - ( H ) UR  79.24 URKD23SCGEMA003290 64

SUMANA MUKHERJEE - ( H ) UR  79.24 URKD23SCGEMA000266 65

SALMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.14 URKD23SCGEMA002154 66
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BIBHA MAL - ( H ) SC  79.10 URKD23SCGEMA002792 67

ARUNIMA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.10 URKD23SCGEMA002848 68

SANGITA DAS - ( H ) UR  79.04 URKD23SCGEMA000004 69

AVIJIT GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.03 URKD23SCGEMA001037 70

SNIGHDHA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.00 URKD23SCGEMA003833 71

SOMA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  78.90 URKD23SCGEMA003622 72

SOUMI DEY - ( H ) UR  78.90 URKD23SCGEMA001590 73

SUMIT SARKAR - ( H ) SC  78.90 URKD23SCGEMA003209 74

ANAMIKA ROY - ( H ) UR  78.90 URKD23SCGEMA003889 75

SAMPRITI SINGHA - ( H ) OB  78.89 URKD23SCGEMA000950 76

BARNALI RAJAK - ( H ) SC  78.86 URKD23SCGEMA002328 77

SUDEEPA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  78.80 URKD23SCGEMA003440 78

SUJOY ROY - ( H ) SC  78.80 URKD23SCGEMA002446 79

DEB MONDAL - ( H ) SC  78.80 URKD23SCGEMA003810 80

PIPASA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  78.65 URKD23SCGEMA001511 81

NAZIYA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  78.60 URKD23SCGEMA002830 82

KOYEL KUNDU - ( H ) UR  78.20 URKD23SCGEMA003767 83

RAJDEEP SANYAL - ( H ) UR  78.20 URKD23SCGEMA002406 84

ANIRUDDHA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  78.11 URKD23SCGEMA002287 85

RAJU PRAMANIK - ( H ) UR  78.00 URKD23SCGEMA000284 86

SAHELI KHAN - ( H ) OB  78.00 URKD23SCGEMA003145 87

BISHAL SAHA - ( H ) SC  78.00 URKD23SCGEMA003295 88

ARPITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  77.90 URKD23SCGEMA002405 89

BARNALI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  77.90 URKD23SCGEMA002529 90

FARHANA YEASMIN - ( H ) UR  77.90 URKD23SCGEMA003750 91

TITHI BHATTACHARYA - ( H ) UR  77.84 URKD23SCGEMA002261 92

KOYEL HALDER - ( H ) SC  77.80 URKD23SCGEMA003240 93

ANUSA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.68 URKD23SCGEMA004259 94

ANKITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  77.60 URKD23SCGEMA002403 95

KUSHAL MANDAL - ( H ) UR  77.50 URKD23SCGEMA003757 96

JANNATUN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.35 URKD23SCGEMA001479 97

SHOVRAJ MONDAL - ( H ) UR  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA002978 98

SUBASH BANERJEE - ( H ) UR  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA002623 99
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ASUTOSH SARDAR - ( H ) ST  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA002398 100

JAFRIN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA000467 101

JAFRIN KHATIN - ( H ) OA  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA000239 102

SAYANI BISWAS - ( H ) UR  77.30 URKD23SCGEMA002339 103

PURNABRATA POREY - ( H ) UR  77.26 URKD23SCGEMA000744 104

AZAHARUDDIN - ( H ) OA  77.25 URKD23SCGEMA002499 105

SUVRA MAJUMDAR - ( H ) SC  77.24 URKD23SCGEMA002551 106

KALAM SK - ( H ) UR  77.20 URKD23SCGEMA003638 107

CHAMPAK DEBSHARMA - ( H ) UR  77.08 URKD23SCGEMA003541 108

CHAYAN DAS - ( H ) OB  77.00 URKD23SCGEMA000927 109

SANGITA PAL - ( H ) OB  77.00 URKD23SCGEMA001219 110

AMITA PANDEY - ( H ) SC  77.00 URKD23SCGEMA001735 111

SAFIUNNESA KOTAL - ( H ) OA  77.00 URKD23SCGEMA002279 112

SUHANA SULTANA - ( H ) UR  77.00 URKD23SCGEMA002525 113

KISHOR PAUL - ( H ) OB  76.97 URKD23SCGEMA002235 114

MD MAMUN DEWAN - ( H ) OA  76.90 URKD23SCGEMA003207 115

SUJAY PAUL - ( H ) UR  76.90 URKD23SCGEMA002112 116

ESRAIL SK - ( H ) OA  76.88 URKD23SCGEMA003360 117

SUTRISHNA DEY - ( H ) UR  76.81 URKD23SCGEMA001325 118

INDRAKSHI GHOSH - ( H ) OB  76.80 URKD23SCGEMA002758 119

MUSAID ANSARY - ( H ) OA  76.70 URKD23SCGEMA000179 120

SAMIRAN NASKAR - ( H ) SC  76.70 URKD23SCGEMA001776 121

SHIKHA PANDEY - ( H ) UR  76.70 URKD23SCGEMA001086 122

JOY SARKAR - ( H ) SC  76.69 URKD23SCGEMA003680 123

RIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  76.60 URKD23SCGEMA000375 124

ISHA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  76.60 URKD23SCGEMA003739 125

ISHITA DAS - ( H ) UR  76.60 URKD23SCGEMA001387 126

KASHOB BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.40 URKD23SCGEMA003637 127

BEDATROYEE DAS - ( H ) UR  76.30 URKD23SCGEMA002443 128

AHANA DAS - ( H ) SC  76.27 URKD23SCGEMA002680 129

SUSMITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  76.22 URKD23SCGEMA003894 130

SHILPA GHOSH - ( H ) UR  76.16 URKD23SCGEMA000280 131

BEDANGINI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.10 URKD23SCGEMA003749 132
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SNEHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  76.10 URKD23SCGEMA001718 133

SHIBNATH DAS - ( H ) UR  76.00 URKD23SCGEMA002475 134

SK SHEULI AKTAR - ( H ) OA  76.00 URKD23SCGEMA002946 135

REHENA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  75.95 URKD23SCGEMA002934 136

SANJOY BISWAS - ( H ) OA  75.95 URKD23SCGEMA002566 137

CHITRA DAS - ( H ) SC  75.90 URKD23SCGEMA003203 138

BIDISHA RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.89 URKD23SCGEMA002315 139

SOUMI PAL - ( H ) UR  75.70 URKD23SCGEMA002727 140

ADRIKA BATABYAL - ( H ) UR  75.70 URKD23SCGEMA001373 141

ANKITA ROY - ( H ) SC  75.70 URKD23SCGEMA003478 142

RIYA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  75.68 URKD23SCGEMA001945 143

MAHAFUJ ALAM MONDAL - ( H ) OA  75.62 URKD23SCGEMA004149 144

NASIM AKHTER - ( H ) OA  75.62 URKD23SCGEMA003758 145

SAYANI SARKAR - ( H ) OB  75.60 URKD23SCGEMA001619 146

SIMA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  75.57 URKD23SCGEMA002141 147

MADHUPARNA DE - ( H ) UR  75.51 URKD23SCGEMA002173 148

ANANYA CHATTERJEE - ( H ) UR  75.46 URKD23SCGEMA000203 149
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ ST ]
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 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ASUTOSH SARDAR - ( H ) ST  77.30 STKD23SCGEMA002398 1

ROBINA SOREN - ( H ) ST  72.30 STKD23SCGEMA001327 2

MRINMAYEE SARDAR - ( H ) ST  70.63 STKD23SCGEMA001364 3

PRITILATA MUNDARI - ( H ) ST  68.38 STKD23SCGEMA001299 4

SULAGNA BARUA - ( H ) ST  67.10 STKD23SCGEMA003338 5

PRATIK SARDAR - ( H ) ST  61.70 STKD23SCGEMA002835 6

ANJALI HANSDA - ( H ) ST  56.35 STKD23SCGEMA000893 7

BISHNU SAREN - ( H ) ST  53.25 STKD23SCGEMA002951 8

LAXMIKANTA KISKU - ( H ) ST  48.38 STKD23SCGEMA002220 9

KABITA  SARDAR - ( H ) ST  42.88 STKD23SCGEMA004170 10
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AKASH MANDAL - ( H ) SC  89.30 SCKD23SCGEMA002632 1

SAHELI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  86.32 SCKD23SCGEMA000776 2

BARNALI SAHA - ( H ) SC  82.00 SCKD23SCGEMA002286 3

PARTHA HALDER - ( H ) SC  81.78 SCKD23SCGEMA002345 4

MOUSUMI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  79.95 SCKD23SCGEMA002422 5

SUVANKAR BALA - ( H ) SC  79.70 SCKD23SCGEMA002387 6

SHIPRA ROY - ( H ) SC  79.50 SCKD23SCGEMA000287 7

RITA BAUL - ( H ) SC  79.41 SCKD23SCGEMA003706 8

BIBHA MAL - ( H ) SC  79.10 SCKD23SCGEMA002792 9

SUMIT SARKAR - ( H ) SC  78.90 SCKD23SCGEMA003209 10

BARNALI RAJAK - ( H ) SC  78.86 SCKD23SCGEMA002328 11

SUJOY ROY - ( H ) SC  78.80 SCKD23SCGEMA002446 12

DEB MONDAL - ( H ) SC  78.80 SCKD23SCGEMA003810 13

PIPASA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  78.65 SCKD23SCGEMA001511 14

ANIRUDDHA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  78.11 SCKD23SCGEMA002287 15

BISHAL SAHA - ( H ) SC  78.00 SCKD23SCGEMA003295 16

ARPITA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  77.90 SCKD23SCGEMA002405 17

BARNALI MANDAL - ( H ) SC  77.90 SCKD23SCGEMA002529 18

KOYEL HALDER - ( H ) SC  77.80 SCKD23SCGEMA003240 19

ANKITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  77.60 SCKD23SCGEMA002403 20

SUVRA MAJUMDAR - ( H ) SC  77.24 SCKD23SCGEMA002551 21

AMITA PANDEY - ( H ) SC  77.00 SCKD23SCGEMA001735 22

SAMIRAN NASKAR - ( H ) SC  76.70 SCKD23SCGEMA001776 23

JOY SARKAR - ( H ) SC  76.69 SCKD23SCGEMA003680 24

RIYA DAS - ( H ) SC  76.60 SCKD23SCGEMA000375 25

KASHOB BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.40 SCKD23SCGEMA003637 26

AHANA DAS - ( H ) SC  76.27 SCKD23SCGEMA002680 27

SUSMITA MONDAL - ( H ) SC  76.22 SCKD23SCGEMA003894 28

BEDANGINI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  76.10 SCKD23SCGEMA003749 29

CHITRA DAS - ( H ) SC  75.90 SCKD23SCGEMA003203 30

ANKITA ROY - ( H ) SC  75.70 SCKD23SCGEMA003478 31

RIYA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  75.68 SCKD23SCGEMA001945 32

SIMA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  75.57 SCKD23SCGEMA002141 33
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SUDIPTA NASKAR - ( H ) SC  75.30 SCKD23SCGEMA002611 34

AMRITA DAS - ( H ) SC  75.00 SCKD23SCGEMA003677 35

DURGA BHOWMIK - ( H ) SC  75.00 SCKD23SCGEMA000610 36

SUBHRAJIT GAIN - ( H ) SC  74.90 SCKD23SCGEMA003690 37

SOURAV MONDAL - ( H ) SC  74.80 SCKD23SCGEMA002880 38

RISMA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  74.70 SCKD23SCGEMA004008 39

RAIMA SARKAR - ( H ) SC  74.59 SCKD23SCGEMA002262 40

DIPIKA HAZRA - ( H ) SC  74.40 SCKD23SCGEMA000144 41

MOULI SARKAR - ( H ) SC  74.32 SCKD23SCGEMA003791 42

SUCHARITA DAS - ( H ) SC  74.10 SCKD23SCGEMA003028 43

SETU BAIN - ( H ) SC  73.95 SCKD23SCGEMA002762 44

ARGHYA BISWAS - ( H ) SC  73.78 SCKD23SCGEMA002327 45

ARPITA MANDAL - ( H ) SC  73.50 SCKD23SCGEMA003346 46

TARANI MONDAL - ( H ) SC  73.35 SCKD23SCGEMA003348 47

NABAKUMAR SHIT - ( H ) SC  73.00 SCKD23SCGEMA003030 48

PRIYA HALDER - ( H ) SC  72.80 SCKD23SCGEMA003052 49

BHIMA SHANKAR BARMAN - ( H ) SC  71.92 SCKD23SCGEMA002995 50

BHARATI BISWAS - ( H ) SC  71.83 SCKD23SCGEMA000571 51

PUNAM BISWAS - ( H ) SC  71.51 SCKD23SCGEMA002775 52

DEBAPRIYA RANA - ( H ) SC  71.50 SCKD23SCGEMA001650 53

BIKRAM SARKAR - ( H ) SC  71.30 SCKD23SCGEMA000261 54

PREETAM SARKAR - ( H ) SC  71.14 SCKD23SCGEMA001799 55

SRABANI NAIYA - ( H ) SC  71.05 SCKD23SCGEMA000562 56

ATANU SARKAR - ( H ) SC  71.00 SCKD23SCGEMA001662 57

TANMOY HALDER - ( H ) SC  70.60 SCKD23SCGEMA003102 58

RUMKI BARMAN - ( H ) SC  70.49 SCKD23SCGEMA001707 59
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SUSMITA HAZRA - ( H ) OB  87.10 OBKD23SCGEMA003794 1

KAZI ABUL MASUM - ( H ) OB  84.90 OBKD23SCGEMA004124 2

ARPAN ROY - ( H ) OB  83.00 OBKD23SCGEMA003291 3

RIMPA SEN - ( H ) OB  80.20 OBKD23SCGEMA000929 4

SONALI BHOWMICK - ( H ) OB  80.11 OBKD23SCGEMA002138 5

ESHIKA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  80.10 OBKD23SCGEMA001813 6

JUIN GHOSH - ( H ) OB  80.00 OBKD23SCGEMA003073 7

SOURAV PAUL - ( H ) OB  79.75 OBKD23SCGEMA001840 8

ISHIKA DAS - ( H ) OB  79.73 OBKD23SCGEMA002535 9

MAMATA SHAW - ( H ) OB  79.57 OBKD23SCGEMA003518 10

ANUSHREE MANNA - ( H ) OB  79.38 OBKD23SCGEMA000003 11

ARUNIMA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.10 OBKD23SCGEMA002848 12

AVIJIT GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.03 OBKD23SCGEMA001037 13

SNIGHDHA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  79.00 OBKD23SCGEMA003833 14

SOMA GHOSH - ( H ) OB  78.90 OBKD23SCGEMA003622 15

SAMPRITI SINGHA - ( H ) OB  78.89 OBKD23SCGEMA000950 16

SUDEEPA DEBNATH - ( H ) OB  78.80 OBKD23SCGEMA003440 17

SAHELI KHAN - ( H ) OB  78.00 OBKD23SCGEMA003145 18

CHAYAN DAS - ( H ) OB  77.00 OBKD23SCGEMA000927 19
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FATEMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  50.13 OA - PCKD23SCGEMA000783 1

REBEKA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  82.90 OAKD23SCGEMA002117 2

SONIA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  81.80 OAKD23SCGEMA002660 3

ALIMUDDIN SK - ( H ) OA  80.63 OAKD23SCGEMA000035 4

AFRINA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  80.23 OAKD23SCGEMA003764 5

HASINA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  80.00 OAKD23SCGEMA002447 6

SALMA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  79.14 OAKD23SCGEMA002154 7

NAZIYA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  78.60 OAKD23SCGEMA002830 8

ANUSA KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.68 OAKD23SCGEMA004259 9

JANNATUN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.35 OAKD23SCGEMA001479 10

JAFRIN KHATUN - ( H ) OA  77.30 OAKD23SCGEMA000467 11

JAFRIN KHATIN - ( H ) OA  77.30 OAKD23SCGEMA000239 12

AZAHARUDDIN - ( H ) OA  77.25 OAKD23SCGEMA002499 13

SAFIUNNESA KOTAL - ( H ) OA  77.00 OAKD23SCGEMA002279 14

MD MAMUN DEWAN - ( H ) OA  76.90 OAKD23SCGEMA003207 15

ESRAIL SK - ( H ) OA  76.88 OAKD23SCGEMA003360 16

MUSAID ANSARY - ( H ) OA  76.70 OAKD23SCGEMA000179 17

SNEHA PARVIN - ( H ) OA  76.10 OAKD23SCGEMA001718 18

SK SHEULI AKTAR - ( H ) OA  76.00 OAKD23SCGEMA002946 19

REHENA SULTANA - ( H ) OA  75.95 OAKD23SCGEMA002934 20

SANJOY BISWAS - ( H ) OA  75.95 OAKD23SCGEMA002566 21

BIDISHA RAHAMAN - ( H ) OA  75.89 OAKD23SCGEMA002315 22

MAHAFUJ ALAM MONDAL - ( H ) OA  75.62 OAKD23SCGEMA004149 23

NASIM AKHTER - ( H ) OA  75.62 OAKD23SCGEMA003758 24

RONI SK - ( H ) OA  75.19 OAKD23SCGEMA002763 25

UJIR MONDAL - ( H ) OA  75.14 OAKD23SCGEMA002567 26

ABU WAHID HASAN - ( H ) OA  75.00 OAKD23SCGEMA003024 27
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